
Business Name City Primary Contact Primary Bidding Email(s)

2016-105 RFP PHL
ACCESS CONTRACTING Lakewood Benjamin Canley 253 255 3495 ben@accesscontractingwa.com

ABM Tacoma Malika Ali 253-905-9695 malika.ali@abm.com

Accurate Installation & 

Design Everett Marc Humphrey

(425) 330-

8799

marchumphrey@comcast.net;m

dewitt33@yahoo.com

Acquisition Business Pasco Jessica Morales 907-301-9291 jessica@abc-biz.us;cynthia@abc-

Action Services Bremerton Ann Roberts 360 373-4265 ann@getasc.com

advanced contracting 

services llc north bend allen sharon 425-213-2125

mtsitree@yahoo.com; 

chuckkunesh@hotmail.com

Affordable Mountlake Anthony Chase 206-793-1321 ci@affenv.net; tc@affenv.net

AGR Contracting, Inc. Monroe Shane 425-231-7219 AGR54@live.com

Airport Glass Inc. tumwater Ryan Griffin 360-786-1630 airportglass@comcast.net

Allcon llc Brush Prairie Dean Felts 360-931-3324 deanfelts@gmail.com

Alpha & Omega General Bremerton Dennis Peterson 360-731-8728 info@aogcontracting.com

Aronson Security Group, Renton Eric Scott 206-442-0048 eric.scott@aronsonsecurity.com

Avast Inc. Spokane Jason Sandobal 206-999-9923

sandobal@avastinc.com;amber

@avastinc.com;sharp@avastinc.

Axthelm Construction, 

Inc Mount Vernon April Axthelm 360-424-6848

aprilaxthelm@comcast.net;steve

lestabrook@comcast.net;jimaxt

helm@comcast.net

Beisley Inc BELFAIR Bill Beisley 360-731-3348

bbeisley@beisleyinc.com;dkoga

n@beisleyinc.com;suzan@beisle

yinc.com

mailto:malika.ali@abm.com


BERSCHAUER PHILLIPS 

CONSTRUCTION CO. OLYMPIA Andrew Phillips 360-754-5788

drew.phillips@bp-

construction.com;melissaa@bp-

construction.com

BTD Holdings LLC Bremerton Terry McCann 360-373-1290 twebster9623@gmail.com

Cascade Utilities, Inc. Redmond Geoff Bowie 425-861-8787 geoff@cascadeutilities.com



Cass/Cade Distributing 

Inc. poulsbo Aaron Stanford 360-509-1413 casscadedist@yahoo.com

Chown, Inc. Bellevue Scott Jones 206-200-1159

scottj@chown.com; 

fredc@chown.com; 

stevem@chown.com

C-N-I Locates Ltd. Bonney Lake Larry Gasser 253-826-1177 info@cnilocates.com

Combined Construction, 

Inc. Mukilteo Kyle Smith 425-610-4334

ajscci@gmail.com;kylecci101@g

mail.com

Delthor Construction & 

Development LLC Okanogan Justin R Delfino 509-322-7301 delthorconstruction@gmail.com

Emerald, Inc. Seattle Victor Servin 206-767-8909 emeraldinc@msn.com

Floodex Inc dba Floodex 

Floodex Water Damage Olympia John M Dietz 360-352-5522

office@floodexwaterdamage.co

m

FPH Construction, INC. Bremerton, Theresa Ablitt 360-479-4137

Theresa@fphconstruction.com; 

frank@fphconstruction.com; 

kerry@fphconstruction.com

FRESH START CLEANING 

LLC Bremerton Tammy L. Smith 360-373-8913 tammysbiz6@aol.com



GHB Window Cleaning 

Inc. Bellevue George Brewer 425-205-9171

office@ghbwindows.com; 

gbrewer@ghbwindows.com

H3O INC Harrisburg Sam Hesseltine 541-995-6158

molsen@h3oinc.com; 

jsnowden@h3oinc.com; 

shesseltine@h3oinc.com; 

lhesseltine@h3oinc.com; 

phampl@h3oinc.com; 

Haleyco Vaughn Tim Masbruch 253-677-4474 haleycompany@gmail.com

HIGHAM EXCAVATING, 

INC. GRAHAM KEVIN HIGHAM 253-606-0659 kdhigham@centurytel.net

HIL Construction and 

Sevices, Inc. covington H. Ivan Little 206-396-7419

hilconstruction@comcast.net;oli

ver@hilconstruction.com

HILLTOP Bremerton Peter Thurman 360-479-1972 madrona_tree2003@yahoo.com

In Store Services, Inc Seattle Jeff Graham 206-682-3934 jgraham@storeservices.net

Integrity Construction 

Group Tacoma Josh Harris (253) 226 6836

Integrityconstructiongroup@gm

ail.com

Iron Creek Construction Issaquah Paul Traverso 425-557-5927

nathan@ironcreekconstruction.c

om

JE Bauer Contracting Yelm Jim Bauer 360-508-9855

jebauercontracting@hotmail.co

m

K-A General 

Construction Contractor 

LLc Woodinville Kal Brar 206-353-2727 kagcco@gmail.com

Kaplan Homes Unlimited 

LLC. sedrowoolley Royse Cozzens 360-770-1839 khu.estimator@gmail.com

L&M Enterprises and 

Fencing Wenatchee Cal Melton 509-679-3824

LandMEnterprisesandfencing@g

mail.com

Lanphear Construction 

LLC Shelton Marc Lanphear 360 490-4467 lanphearconstruction@hcc.net



Management Services 

NorthWest Ferndale Terell Weg 360-366-4600 terell@msnw.org

MBR, LLC Woodinville Todd Nyquist 425-487-1122 todd@mbrllcgc.com

McCrorie Interiors, Inc. Port Angeles Mark Leffers

360 457-7500 

x30 mark@mccrorie.com

McKinstry Co LLC Seattle Mark Hankin 206-832-8104

MarkHan@McKinstry.com; 

darrenb@McKinstry.com; 

warrent@mckinstry.com

Merit Construction 

Northwest Lakewood Tammy Birklid 253-588-9100 tammyb@meritnw.com

MidMountain 

Contractors Inc Kirkland Evan Benjamin 425-202-3600 ebenjamin@midmtn.com

Modern Builders, Inc. Tacoma Jim Garrett 253-383-1704

glenda@mbi1954.com;jim@mbi

1954.com;rockey@mbi1954.co

m

N P M Construction Co. Maple Valley Nando Merlino 425-996-0566 nando@npmconstruction.com

New Leaf Property 

Preservation Specialists Tacoma Shane Beck 253-225-7549 shane@nlpps.com

Nordland Construction 

Nw Nordland Thomas Johnson 360-379-1352

Nordlandconstructionnw@hotm

ail.com

Owens Painting and 

Construction, INC Tacoma Ronald Owens 253-405-3402

Owenspaintingandconstruction

@yahoo.com

Pacific Tech 

Construction Kelso Mark Backstrom 360 414-8084

markbackstrom@pacifictech.inf

o

Parker Corporate 

Services Bellingham Chad Parker 360-734-6184 cp@parkercorporation.com

Pender Construction llc Burlington

Michael 

Pendergrast 360-708-9538

michaelpendergrast@hotmail.co

m

PESTIVA GIG HARBOR STAN AVRAMOV 253-229-0115 PP@PESTIVA.COM



Pinnacle Window 

Cleaning and Services 

Company port Orchard Robert Ochse 360-649-1385 pinnaclewc@yahoo.com

Railworks Track Systems Chehalis William Lenhart 360-262-9444

blenhart@railworks.com;cholme

s@railworks.com; 

rcarney@railworks.com

Rainbow Sweepers, Inc. Port Angeles Jeff McFarland 360 452-1621 rainbowswp@olypen.com

Randy-Kan Kingston Randy 360-509-0655 randykan44@aol.com

Ram Construction 

General Contractors, Inc. Bellingham Josh Erholm 360-715-8643

josh@ramconstruction-

wa.com;lou@ramconstruction-

wa.com;mike@ramconstruction-

wa.com;tori@ramconstruction-

wa.com

RAZZ Construction, Inc. Bellingham

Donald A. 

Rasmussen 360-752-0011 bids@razzconstruction.com

RC Zeigler Company Inc Carnation Jesse Zeigler 425-681-1070 jczeigler@rczeigler.com

Realm Inc. DuPont Carrie Follett 360-456-7627 realminc@aol.com

Restorco Inc Lynnwood Jens Johanson 206-755-7790

jensj@restorcoinc.com;timh@re

storcoinc.com;winsonl@restorco

inc.com

RICK'R Construction Inc Olympia Dean Ricker 360-701-0469 lorir@wildblue.net

Robbins and Company 

Housemoving Inc. Burien Mark Robbins 206-244-1023 mike@robbinsandco.com

mailto:randykan44@aol.com


ROGNLINS INC. Aberdeen Ann McKinney 360 532-5220 bids@rognlins.com

S & T Window Films LLC Rochester Shane Miller 360-273-8518 shanem284@gmail.com

S&K Global Solutions Bremerton Dale Norwood 360-731-9473 dalenorwood@q.com

SCS Field Services Bellevue Steve Harquail 503-639-9201

sharquail@scsengineers.com; 

tlogan@scsengineers.com; 

tsvornich@scsengineers.com

Shearer & Associates, 

Inc. Vancouver Ryan Weaver 360-666-5600

molmstead@shearerandassociat

es.com;rweaver@shearerandass

ociates.com

Skookum Contract 

Services Bremerton 360-475-0756 info@skookum.com

SMS - Superior 

Maintenance Solutions 

LLC Lynnwood David Wescott 206-790-2510

jowwescott@gmail.com; 

office@s-m-s-services.com

SMS Cleaning, Inc Tacoma Sang So

253-582-0777 

x307 info@smscleaning.net

Spectrum Services 

Group, Inc. Bellevue Jim O'Malley 425-460-5217 jomalley@spectrum-inc.net

Top Rung Construction 

LLC Kent Bill Walner 253-893-1101

billw@toprungllc.com; 

info@fieldsroofservice.com

mailto:info@skookum.com


Total Landscape 

Corporation Woodinville

Edward J 

Manickam 425-766-4760 jey@totallandscape.net

UNITED ELECTRIC LLC

BATTLE 

GROUND Troy Jolma 360-953-3599 troyj@unitedelect.com

US Commercial 

Maintenance & Build 

Out Port Orchard Jon Foster 360-204-2221 jfoster@cmabo.com

Valdez Construction, Inc Oak Harbor Ryan Valdez 360-679-3000

valdezconstruction@comcast.ne

t

Washington Water 

Damage & Cleaning 

Services Kent Scott Russell 206-326-9338 scott@waterdamagefix.com

Welwest Construction 

Inc. Monroe Jesse Welcome 206-793-7441 jwelcome@frontier.com

Western States 

Construction, Inc. Valleyford Maynard Davis 509-892-0600 wsc@air-pipe.com


